Results of Examination held on 12th Sep 2021

Shotokan Karate Do School,
Narayanpur, Kolkata-700136

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

NAME

Mahir Mallick
Ahona Nayak
Ishika Saha
Hrihaan Dey
Abdul Nafis Khan
Drishika Sarkar
Swakhhar Mondal
Sarodiya Sengupta
Adrija Ghara
Sheenaz Islam
Faayaz Islam

Laisa bint Misbah
Farheen Saat Hossain
Shahroz Fatma
Faiz Ahmed

Aayush Gupta
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KYU

9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th

7th

SPLIT
10
7
8
12

10

14
11
11
10
12
10
10

13

12

13

H.T
15
12
11
13
11
12
13
10

9
8
12
12
13
11
9
10

11

L.T
15
9
12
12
10
10
10
9
10
10
10
7
13
14
10
8

13

StH.T StLT
15 15
12 13
12 12
14 12
9 12
11 12
13 13
13 12
11 10
9 11
12 13
12 12
14 13
14 14
12 12
12 12
8 10

KATA
30
25
25
27
16
22
26
18
18
21
23
21
22
24
15
18

24

TOTAL
100
78
80
20
68
74
89
73
69
71
82
74
75
88
67
72

79

STATUS

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Certificate No.

B-820/21
B-821/21
B-822/21
B-823/21
B-824/21
B-825/21
B-826/21
B-827/21
B-828/21
B-829/21
B-830/21
B-831/21
B-832/21
B-833/21
B-834/21

B-835/21



Results of Examination held on 12th Sep 2021

Shotokan Karate Do School,
Narayanpur, Kolkata-700136

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

NAME

Mahi Hazra
Maitri Das
Adrita Dey

Maiz Hossain
Priyakshi Ghosh
Aksha Shekh
Jashpreet Singh
Sahil Islam

Azan Ali Hossain
Anisha Khatun
Ritika Prasad
Sheikh Darakshan Mahtab
Sk Mirtaz Ali

Rafa Ara Khan
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KYU
7th
7th
6th
5th
5th
4th
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
2nd
1st
1st

9th

SPLIT
11
10
13
10
15
13
14
12
10
10

12

13

H.T
10
9
9
10
13
10
13
12
9
10
14
13
9

14

L.T
12
8
8
8
14
12
13
11
7
10
13
12
12

13

StH.T StL.T
12 12
8 7
10 9
10 9
10 12
11 12
14 14
12 12
12 7
12 12
12 13
13 13
13 12
14 13

KATA
21
20
16
18
24
22
25
25
0
0
24
25
21

28

TOTAL
78
62
65
65
88
80
93
84
45
54
88
84
73

95

STATUS
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Retested
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Certificate No.
B-836/21
B-837/21
B-838/21
B-839/21
B-840/21
B-841/21
B-842/21
B-843/21
B-844/21
B-845/21
B-846/21
B-847/21
B-848/21

B-849/21



