## Results of Examination held on 12th Sep 2021 Shotokan Karate Do School,

Narayanpur, Kolkata-700136

#	NAME	KYU	SPLIT	н.т	L.T	St H.T	St L.T	KATA	TOTAL	STATUS	Certificate No.
			10	15	15	15	15	30	100		
1	Mahir Mallick	9th	7	12	9	12	13	25	78	Qualified	B-820/21
2	Ahona Nayak	9th	8	11	12	12	12	25	80	Qualified	B-821/21
3	Ishika Saha	9th	12	13	12	14	12	27	90	Qualified	B-822/21
4	Hrihaan Dey	9th	10	11	10	9	12	16	68	Qualified	B-823/21
5	Abdul Nafis Khan	9th	5	12	10	11	12	22	74	Qualified	B-824/21
6	Drishika Sarkar	9th	14	13	10	13	13	26	89	Qualified	B-825/21
7	Swakhhar Mondal	8th	11	10	9	13	12	18	73	Qualified	B-826/21
8	Sarodiya Sengupta	8th	11	9	10	11	10	18	69	Qualified	B-827/21
9	Adrija Ghara	8th	10	8	10	9	11	21	71	Qualified	B-828/21
10	Sheenaz Islam	7th	12	12	10	12	13	23	82	Qualified	B-829/21
11	Faayaz Islam	7th	10	12	7	12	12	21	74	Qualified	B-830/21
12	Laisa bint Misbah	7th	10	13	13	14	13	22	75	Qualified	B-831/21
13	Farheen Saat Hossain	7th	13	11	14	14	14	24	88	Qualified	B-832/21
14	Shahroz Fatma	7th	9	9	10	12	12	15	67	Qualified	B-833/21
15	Faiz Ahmed	7th	12	10	8	12	12	18	72	Qualified	B-834/21
16	Aayush Gupta	7th	13	11	13	8	10	24	79	Qualified	B-835/21

## Results of Examination held on 12th Sep 2021 Shotokan Karate Do School,

Narayanpur, Kolkata-700136

#	NAME	KYU	SPLIT	н.т	L.T	St H.T	St L.T	KATA	TOTAL	STATUS	Certificate No.
17	Mahi Hazra	7th	11	10	12	12	12	21	78	Qualified	B-836/21
18	Maitri Das	7th	10	9	8	8	7	20	62	Qualified	B-837/21
19	Adrita Dey	6th	13	9	8	10	9	16	65	Qualified	B-838/21
20	Maiz Hossain	5th	10	10	8	10	9	18	65	Qualified	B-839/21
21	Priyakshi Ghosh	5th	15	13	14	10	12	24	88	Qualified	B-840/21
22	Aksha Shekh	4th	13	10	12	11	12	22	80	Qualified	B-841/21
23	Jashpreet Singh	4th	14	13	13	14	14	25	93	Qualified	B-842/21
24	Sahil Islam	4th	12	12	11	12	12	25	84	Qualified	B-843/21
25	Azan Ali Hossain	3rd	10	9	7	12	7	0	45	Retested	B-844/21
26	Anisha Khatun	3rd	10	10	10	12	12	0	54	Qualified	B-845/21
27	Ritika Prasad	2nd	12	14	13	12	13	24	88	Qualified	B-846/21
28	Sheikh Darakshan Mahtab	1st	8	13	12	13	13	25	84	Qualified	B-847/21
29	Sk Mirtaz Ali	1st	6	9	12	13	12	21	73	Qualified	B-848/21
30	Rafa Ara Khan	9th	13	14	13	14	13	28	95	Qualified	B-849/21